MERCRUISER [EMD 4.2 M3 200) < Cylinder Head b w
Serial Mbr A ange: 83020001 THRU 88020166 [USA)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
2 19 a11383) PLUG 12
3 16 854063] STUD, [M3« E0) g
4 10 8M7E3377| PLUG 4
5 25 809963342 O-RIMNG 5 3
A 854070 “ALVE GUIDE, Standard 12
7 801331752 PLATE. Spiing 12
a2 24 211388| SPRING 12
9 26 254088| SEaAL, Oil 12
10 801331754| CAP, Spring 12
11 801331755| KEEPER 24
12 854071 SEAT, Intake f
13 2954072| SEAT, Exhaust g
14 854073007 | WalvE g
15 254074 WALVE, Exhaust 5
16 16 854075 STUD, (M8« 35) 12
17 801331671 |BRIDGE 7
18 801 331673|BRIDGE 2
19 801331674 |BRIDGE 5
20 10 B0EEE5|BOLT, (M14 » 149.5), Center 14
21 10 BOEEBE|BOLT, (M12 « 94.5). Injector Side |6
22 10 BOEER7|BOLT. (M12 « 127.5), Manifold Side| &
23 23 281746 SPACER 2
24 27 B7V3IVE|GASKET. [1.42mm) 1
24 27 A79E7S| GASKET., [1.52mm) AR 3456
24 27 A79EY3| GASKET, [1.62mm) AR 3
24 27 877377 GASKET, [1.42mm) 1
24 27 87960 GASKET, [1.52mm) AR
24 27 A79E81 | GASKET. [1.62mm) AR
25 19 254080| PLUG G
25 33 B83874| GLOW PLUG KIT OPT 3
26 22 280819/ ADAPTOR, WATER TEMPERATU|1
2B 22 B2382| BUSHIMG, "W ater Temperature Ser|1 [CUAL STATIOM]
26 22 280819 ADAPTOR 1
27 25 8099631 29| WASHER, Water Temperature Ser| 1 3
28 a7 880520 SEMDER, W ater T emperature 1 [SINGLE STATIOM)
28 49734| SEMDER, “water Temperature 1 [DUAL STATIOM]
28 381748 SEMDER, “w ater T emperature 1 [5B)
29 32 B54065| 0IL LINE 1
s D sl s ! S




